Thaddeus Stevens College of Technology
Bulldog WRESTLING Season
2018-2019

Updated 12-03-18

Saturday, November 3, 2018 AWAY Penn State Mont Alto Tournament
10 AM
saturday, November 17, 2018 AWAY Penn State Mont Alto Quad
10 AM
WednesdayNovember 28,2018 o
HOME Williamson-College-of the Trades
Moved to January 26
Friday and Saturday Messiah College Petrofes Tournament
AWAY .
November 30 — December 1, 2018 Mechanicsburg, PA
Fresday—Desensberd 2078 .
HOME Bergen-Comramrmiza~tollece
CANCELED
Thursday, December 6, 2018 AWAY Lackawanna College
6 PM Scranton, PA
Saturday, December 8, 2018 AWAY Keystone Quad
11 AM Gambal Athletic Center, La Plume PA
Saturday, December 15, 2018 AWAY Middlesex County College Tri Match
12 PM Edison, NJ
Saturday, January 12, 2019 AWAY Millersville U. Shorty Hitchcock Tournament
9 AM Pucillo Gym, Millersville PA
Tuesday, January 15, 2019 HOME TBA
Saturday, January 26, 2019 HOME Penn State Schuylkill and Williamson College
10 AM of the Trades
Saturday, February 2, 2019 AWAY Camden County College Tri Meet
9 AM Blackwood, NJ
Saturday, February 9, 2019 HOME Rowan College Gloucester County
Sewell, NJ
Lackawanna College
Saturday, February 16, 2019 DISTRICTS
Scranton, PA
Friday and Saturday NATIONALS | at Mid-America Center; Council Bluffs, IA
February 22-23, 2019 ! !




